
POSITION COMP. NO. RUN NO. NAME FMSCI LIC NO. VEHICLE TIMING

1 13 22 HUSSAIN SHAIKH 2W25OE2122 IMPULSE 3.23.406

1 11 3 SAJID SAYYED 2W25OE2059 DUKE 200 2.36.496

2 12 23 KAPIL GABHANE 2W25OE2129 APACHE RTR 200 2.41.430

3 4 2 RATHISH NAIR A/F KTM 200 2.45.227

17 27 DAYUSH 2W25OE2121 XPULSE 4.31.023

1 5 9 RATHISH NAIR A/F KTM 390 2.35.422

2 14 5 AKSHAY KARANDE 2W25OE2145 KTM 390 2.38.398

3 5 10 VEDANT SHINDE 2W25OE2146 KTM 390 2.44.617

1 6 DHRUV DESAI 2W25OE2123 HONDA CB300R 2.45.758

18 4 AKASH A/F KTM 390 2.52.188

1 10 13 SAJID SAYYED 2W25OE2059 NTORQ 2.53.004

2 19 12 RATHISH NAIR A/F APRILIA 3.07.586

3 19 29 SYDNEY 2W25OE2149 APRILIA 3.20.441

1 9 14 AKRAM SHAIKH 2W25OE2110 HIMALAYAN 2.45.031

2 1 15 DHRUV DESAI 2W25OE2123 HONDA CB300R 2.45.198

3 5 17 RATHISH NAIR A/F KTM 390 2.37.391

17 28 DAYUSH 2W25OE2121 XPULSE 3.39.473

1 6 18 BADAL DOSHI 25DT003 KTM 500 EXC 2.26.867

2 5 19 RATHISH NAIR A/F KTM 390 2.30.961

3 14 24 AKSHAY KARANDE 2W25OE2145 KTM 390 2.34.480

16 25 BHUSHAN 2W25OE2120 BOBBER 2.42.262

1 6 21 BADAL DOSHI 25DT003 KTM 500 EXC 2.32.566

2 16 26 BHUSHAN 2W25OE2120 BOBBER 2.39.992
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GROUP A FOREIGN OPEN
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FINAL RESULTS

GROUP B 4S UPTO 165 CC

GROUP B 4S 166CC - 260CC

GROUP B  4S ABOVE 261CC

GROUP B SCOOTER CLASS

GROUP B INDIAN OPEN 4S


